UNDER 18 - GIRONE C - TERMINATO

classifica completa 1° giornata

SQUADRA

ASD FIRENZE 5
PALEESTRA LIBERI E FORTI

ASD PALLAVOLO
FUCECCHIO

CERTOSA VOLLEY BLU

CHIANTI VOLLEY BLU

POLISPORTIVA CERTALDO
ASD

OLYMPIA GAMBASSI TERME
UNIONVOLLEY

PT G \%
3 1 1
3 1 1
3 1 1
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0

risultati della 1° giornata

23/09/2025 21:15
PALESTRA COMUNALE S.M.
MONTANELLI PETRARCA - VIA

24/09/2025 21:15
PALESTRA S.M. L. BIAGI - VIA S.
ALLENDE 38 - TAVARNELLE VAL

23/09/2025 21:00
PALESTRA COMUNALE
GAMBASSI TERME - VIA ENRICO

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

ASD PALLAVOLO FUCECCHIO

CHIANTI VOLLEY BLU

OLYMPIA GAMBASSI TERME UNIONVOLLEY
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POLISPORTIVA CERTALDO ASD

CERTOSA VOLLEY BLU

QP
1,630

1,364

1,271

0,787

0,733

0,613
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